Unique Automations

Mob: 98484 31406
Email: fareed@unigueautomations. in
Web: www uniqueautomations.in

#1-8-510, Opp. Begumpet Airpart,
Viguar Nagar, Prakash Nagar, Hyderabad - 500 (

We Specialise in: ® Automatic Rolling Shutters @ Automatic Boom Barriers  ® Gate Automations e Door Automa

= Concealed Trafic Bollards & .‘Parklng Management Systems  ® Accessories

To, Date:04-05-2019
Modi Properties, GSTIN No:36ABH1PU9994K 1ZH
M.G. Road,

Sec-bad-500003.

S.No.
i
b 2,
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
1
2,
3.
4,

Kind Attn: “Mr.Sitaramjaneyulu”

Sub: Price list for FAC Automatic Hydraulic Boom Barrier

Particulars Qty Amount
Hydraulic boom barrier 630 4-7mtr 1 148465%2
(opening/closing time:2-3 seconds)

Electronic MPS card 1
Balancing springs’ 1
Securing pocket 1
Foundation plate 1
Push Button 2
Photocells 4
Beam stand 2
Transportation & Installation charges included .
Total 296930
RFID READER
Long Distance RFID Reader (Range 15-20 meter) 88000%*2
UHF Reader
RFID car stickers Rs.250/- each
Stand for Mounting RFID Reader

Total 176000
Grand Total 472930
(Four lakh seventy two nine hundred thirty rupees only)

TERMS & CONDITIONS :

1. Electrical points & wiring must be done by you

2. Order once accepted cannot be cancelled or altered

3. work will be completed within 1 week after receiving advance and PO

4. One ycar warranty on Boom Barrier against manufacturing defect

5. 70% of payment in advance and balance 30% after installing Boom Barrier
6. Service will be given within 24 hours after break down 24/7

7. GST Extra. 5\
\E'-_; '~,,-’ -
Ve'd Yours faithfully
ABOVE ORDER IS ACCEPTED UNIQUE AUTOMATION
(FAREED)
SIGNATURE

Proprietor



Unique Automation Reputated Services

Subject: Unique Automation Reputated Services
From: syed fareed <uniquefareed7 @gmail.com>
Date: 06-05-2019, 11:30

To: sitaram@modiproperties.com

Greetings,

This is fareed from Unique Automations from Hyderabad, we are here since 2000 have
completed quality assured sites at Pride Constructions, Alexendria, MN Constructions,
Chemo, Mohammed khan Jewellers, Forum Atmosphere, Tanishq, World of Titan, Legend
Constructions, Ayyanna Constructions, Golkunda Hotel Residence, Span Designers Banglore,
GVK and many residendial and independent Houses. We have 24/7 service for our products
for our Valuable customers.

Thanks & Regards

Unigque Automation

Fareed 9849431406

E-mail: uniquefareed7 @gmail.com
Website:www.unigqueautomations.in

— Attachments:

Unique Automation Broucher 1.pdf 860 KB

Unique Automation Broucher 2.pdf 796 KB

10f1 06-05-2019, 11:46
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~ JSR TECHNO SOLUTIONS

Off: -Plot No 792/1, Vivekanada Nagar colony, Kukatpally, Hyderabad -500 072, Telagana.
Reg off: - Flat No 402, Divya sri, V.V Nagar, HYD-72.

Mob: +919849612359, e-mail: jsrtechnosolutions@gmail.com

Date: 07-05-2019

To,

M/s Modi Properties
Secunderabad

Kind Attn:- Mr.Sitaram.

Dear Sir,

Ref No: JSRTS/2019-20/003

Sub: - Quotation for Boom Barrier as per your requirement -Reg. -

~ N

" QUANTITY'

DESCRIPTION

HSN CODE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

4 NOS

BOOM BARRIER MODEL BAR 6

»LENGTH OF BARRIER UPTO 6 METER (BOTH
FOR 4 METER & 6 METER)
ELECTROMECHANICAL BARRIER
PHOTOCELLS INCLUDED

PUSH BUTTON INCLUDED

FIXED BOOM REST

FOUNDATION PLATE FOR MOUNTING
BARRIER

8530

?em/-

2,64,000/-

2 NOS

LONG RANGE READER WIEGAND INTERFACE
(UPTO 12 METER READ RANGE) - MODEL
B1106 — ONE FOR ENTRY/ONE FOR EXIT

8530

|

/46800/-

93,600/-

1 NOS

DOUBLE DOOR IP CONTROLLER

8530

30,000/-

30,000/-

1NOS

"TAG FOR VEHICLE -

ALIEN H3 860~960MHZ STANDARD: EPC
CLASS 1 GEN2 CHIP; PROTOCOL: ISO 18000-
6C; LABEL SIZE: 76.2MM*101.6*0.35MM;
MATERIAL : PAPER DESTRUCTIBLE DESIGN;
ANTENNA MATERIAL: ALUMINUM ETCHING;
STORAGE MEMORY: 96 BITS EPC NUMBER &
512 BITS USER MEMORY; DATA STORAGE :
10 YEARS; READ/WRITE:100,000 TIMES"

8530

a9

AS PER REQUIRED
QUANTITY

1 NOS

SOFTWARE FOR UHF RFID READER (VMS) -
CUSTOMISED

8530

_42000/-

42000/-

2 NOS

POLE FOR RFID READER

8530

/
/] 2400/-

4800/-

1 PROJECT

INSTALLATION & COMMISSIONING
(WITHOUT CIVIL & ELECTRICAL WORK)

8530

EXTRA

EXTRA

Payment terms and conditionhs:
1. Payment: 100% advance.
2. Freight: Extra as actual.

SUBTOTAL (EX GST)

4,34,400/-




~ JSR TECHNO SOLUTIONS

Off: -Plot No 792/1, Vivekanada Nagar colony, Kukatpally, Hyderabad -500 072, Telagana.

Te

Lo

Reg off: - Flat No 402, Divya sri, V.V Nagar, HYD-72.
Mob: +919849612359, e-mail: jsrtechnosolutions@gmail.com

rms & conditions: -

1. Payment: - 100% advance for supply.
Warranty: - 14 Months from invoice date.
Taxes: - 18% GST Extra.

Freight: - Extra as actuals.

2l S

Validity: - Valid for 30 days from the date of Offer.

oking for your favorable Order.

Your’s faithfully.

Fo

r JSR Techno Solutions

Authorized Signatory.

List of clients:

W 00 N O WU bW N =

10

11.
12,
13.
14,
15,
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22

23.
24,
25,
26.
27.

. Airforce Station, Halwara, Punjab

. Airforce Station, Zirakpur

. Airforce Station, NAL, Rajasthan

. Dream Park International, Bangladesh

. Walton Hl-tech Limited, Bangladesh

. Bharat Electronics Limited, Bangalore

. Shaheed-E-Azam Sardar Bhagat Singh Museum, Kapurthala, Punjab
. CRPF, Jalandhar

. HCL, Gurgaon

. Jindal Steel, New Delhi

Bharti Airtel, New Delhi

BMW, Ludhiana, Punjab

AUDI, Ludhiana, Punjab
International Tractors (Sonalika), Jalandhar, Punjab
Hindustan zinc limited, Rajasthan
Vedanta Group, Rajasthan
Trident group, Barnala, Punjab
Marico limited, Baddi, H.P.

ITC, Manesar, Haryana

L & T, Surat, Gujarat

Ambuja cements, Ropar, Punjab
. Hero group, Gurgaon, Haryana
Siemens, Bangalore

Hotel Ritz Carlton, Bangalore
Nitesh Residency, Bangalore
DRDO Ponta Sahib, H.P.

DRDO, Nagaon, Assam

Delivery: -2 to 3 weeks from the date of confirmed order & Advance.

2|Page



28.
29,
30.
31.
32,
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39,
40.
41.
42,
43.

45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70

JSR TECHNO SOLUTIONS

Off: -Plot No 792/1, Vivekanada Nagar colony, Kukatpally, Hyderabad -500 072, Telagana.

Reg off: - Flat No 402, Divya sri, V.V Nagar, HYD-72.
Mob: +919849612359, e-mail: jsrtechnosolutions@gmail.com

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi

Railway Station, Paharganj, New Delhi
Airforce Station, Udhampur, J&K
Airforce Station, Pathankot, Punjab
Airforce Station, Bhatinda, Punjab
Airforce Station, Dharmshala, H.P.
NTPC, Dadri

Indian Oil Corporation, Manesar, Haryana
CPWD, Chandigarh

IFFCO, Chandigarh

NTPC Singrauli, M.P.

Northern Railway, Jaipur

ONGC, Mangalore

GMR, Bangalore

Mumbai Aviation fuel farm facility Pvt. Ltd, Mumbai
. Jaipur Metro, Jaipur

International Airport, Mangalore
International Airport, Coimbatore
Birla Hospital, Jaipur

Fortis Hospital, New Delhi

Fortis Hospital, Ludhiana, Punjab
Dayanand Medical College & hospital, Ludhiana, Punjab
Shiv Nadar School, Gurgaon, Haryana
IIT, Indore, M.P.

DLF, Manaser, Haryana

Domestic Airport, VIP entry, Mumbai
IREO, Ludhiana, Punjab

. Vipul World, Ludhiana, Punjab
Vardhman, Ludhiana, Punjab
Montecarlo, Ludhiana, Punjab

Oswal, Ludhiana, Punjab

Unitech, Gurgaon, Haryana

TDI, Kundli, Haryana

GPL Eden Heights, Gurgaon, Haryana
Omega City, Kharar

Eldeco, Ludhiana, Punjab

AGlI Infra, Jalandhar, Punjab

Simplex Infrastructures Limited, Calcutta
Astrum, Faridabad, Haryana
Supertech, Meerut

HSIL, Gurgaon, Haryana

. ANSAL API, Ajmer

Asian Development Bank (ADB), Chanakyapuri, New Delhi

| '3'|Page
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